
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU OPEN 
198873 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Poids (3 Kg) / CAF VEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m59 R6 516 

9m50 9m59 8m82 9m49 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m16 D1 489 

8m68 8m98 9m16 9m12 
3 CROCHEZ Oceane 1901978 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m23 D6 309 

6m23 4m55 5m25 - 
4 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 VEF /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m84 285 

5m84 X X - 
5 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m75 D7 280 

4m73 4m25 5m75 
AUBINEAU Janick 1596428 VEF /52 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G) / CAF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m77 IR4 651 

X 37m63 X 38m77 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m49 D7 220 

14m81 15m49 15m04 13m89 
PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

3 000m / CAM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 33 
1 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 CAM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10'24''37 D2 380 

LOISON Leo 1934141 CAM /01 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NP 
Poids (5 Kg) / CAM VEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m05 D2 525 

10m05 9m07 
2 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m49 D3 492 

X 9m49 9m27 
BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 60m47 IR1 787 

X 58m49 60m47 X 
2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m69 D5 350 

29m69 25m23 X 
3 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 25m75 D7 294 

25m75 24m05 21m71 
TABKA Mathis 1901964 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m43 N3 906 

15m64 14m76 15m77 16m43 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m85 R4 632 

10m79 11m15 11m20 11m85 
Poids (4 Kg) / SEF VEF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FROGIER Sarra 1888841 SEF /88 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m42 D2 382 

7m42 7m08 6m59 
2 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m26 D2 372 

7m26 6m71 6m37 
3 TAURAA Noella 1371550 VEF /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m24 D5 310 

6m16 5m76 6m24 
1 500m / TCC (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 54 
1 SOSSEY-ALAOUI Leopold 1893799 CAM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'58''83 D3 301 
2 ORLOW Eva 1901717 CAF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5'47''87 D1 496 
3 RAMOND Evelyne 1371236 VEF /48 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 8'05''28 D8 40 

GOBRAIT Toanuimarama 1654520 SEM /90 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
URIMA Tiviniura 1419714 SEM /89 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TEHEIURA Theodore 1744113 SEM /82 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
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198873 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
5 000m / TCC (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 50 
1 ARAGAW Samuel 1740661 ESM /96 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16'13''81 R1 627 
2 LOISON Mehdi 1407515 JUM /99 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 19'20''17 D4 238 
3 GOBRAIT Toanuimarama 1654520 SEM /90 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20'22''09 D6 150 
4 LE-REST Jean-pierre 1371281 VEM /47 Central Sport 987 P-F 20'49''43 D6 117 
5 GARDON Thierry 1371548 VEM /63 As  Tefana 987 P-F 21'02''04 D7 104 
6 ANDRES Christian 1371644 VEM /64 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 21'03''70 D7 102 
7 FLEURE Pierre 1371616 VEM /63 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 21'08''44 D7 97 
8 GARDON Sophie 1186405 VEF /65 As  Tefana 987 P-F 23'06''45 D4 416 
9 BRINKFIELD Dominique 1375263 VEF /58 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24'34''69 D6 319 
10 KERVELLA Moana 1371222 VEM /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 25'39''90 D8 
11 AUBINEAU Janick 1596428 VEF /52 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 33'38''93 D8 

AITAMAI Maranui 1640482 SEM /86 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEHEIURA Theodore 1744113 SEM /82 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
LALLEMANT Helene 1546823 VEF /74 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARLET Jean-francois 1371469 VEM /73 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F NP 
GOODING Gilbert 1704866 VEM /72 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Tamanu 1505301 SEM /81 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Perche / TCC (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m20 IR4 733 

3m70 3m60 3m80 4m00 4m20 4m40 
o xxx xxo o o - 

2 MADANI Theo 1640194 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m00 D2 404 
3m20 3m00 

o xxx 
TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 

3m60 
xxx 

BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 
3m70 

xxx 
100m / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 26       Vent : +2.0 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''08 R1 857 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''72 R4 763 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''81 R4 750 
4 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''21 R6 695 
5 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''23 R6 693 
6 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''94 D2 600 
100m / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 32       Vent : +0.2 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''75 R4 759 
2 WONG Vainui 1382385 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''39 D1 671 
3 FROGIER Sarra 1888841 SEF /88 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''64 D2 638 
4 DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''14 D3 575 
5 CROCHEZ Oceane 1901978 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''72 D7 397 
6 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18''00 D8 277 
200m / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 06       Vent : +1.6 
1 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 29''56 R5 696 
2 WONG Vainui 1382385 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 30''81 D1 624 
3 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 39''66 D8 225 
4 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 VEF /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 40''81 D8 188 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU OPEN 
198873 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Hauteur / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m68 N4 863 

1m55 1m50 1m60 1m65 1m68 1m71 
o xxx o o o o 

2 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m55 IR4 724 
1m40 1m35 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 

o xxx xo xo xo o 
3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 R5 565 

1m40 1m35 1m45 
o xxx o 

4 DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 D1 513 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx xo xo o 
Longueur / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m92 (+2.1) R2 719 

X 4m74 +1.9 4m92 +2.1 - 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m91 (+2.9) R2 716 

+2.9 4m91 X X X 
3 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m67 (+2.1) R5 662 

X 4m36 +1.6 4m67 +2.1 - 
4 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m66 (+1.9) R5 659 

+2.5 2m95 4m66 +1.9 4m40 +2.5 
5 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m62 (+1.8) R5 650 

+1.8 4m62 X 
6 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m32 (+2.3) D1 582 

+1.1 4m12 4m28 +1.9 4m32 +2.3 
7 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m10 (+3.9) D3 532 

+3.9 4m10 3m72 +2.5 3m88 
8 CROCHEZ Oceane 1901978 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m56 (+2.7) D6 411 

+2.7 3m56 3m29 +1.1 3m20 +1.1 
9 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 VEF /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m23 (+1.9) D7 338 

+2.1 3m02 3m23 +1.9 3m17 +2.1 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP (NC) 

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 30m80 R2 503 

30m80 26m71 26m94 24m94 
2 TAURAA Noella 1371550 VEF /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m31 D7 199 

13m60 13m81 14m31 
TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 20       Vent : +0.2 
1 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''67 R1 739 
2 FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''79 R2 709 
3 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''98 R3 663 
4 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''18 R4 616 
5 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''33 R5 581 
6 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''58 D2 526 
100m / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 24       Vent : +0.8 
1 MARUAKE Raiarii 1873522 SEM /87 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''83 D3 474 
2 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''86 D3 468 
3 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''13 D4 415 
4 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''42 D8 206 
5 BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''57 D8 186 
200m / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 10       Vent : +2.2 
1 BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 30''87 D8 126 
2 CHAVES Fernand 1371442 VEM /44 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 37''89 D8 

THOREL Jose 1550388 VEM /53 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F AB 
MARUAKE Raiarii 1873522 SEM /87 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 janvier 2017 

ETOILE D'OR de PUNARUU OPEN 
198873 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Hauteur / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m92 IR2 793 

1m65 1m60 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 1m80 1m86 1m92 1m98 
o xxx o xo o - xo - - - 

2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m74 R4 623 
1m65 1m60 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 

xo xxx xxo - - xo 
3 TATARATA Marama 1912742 CAM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m55 D2 445 

1m55 1m50 1m60 
o xxx o 

Longueur / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m33 (+2.0) IR4 779 

X 6m13 +2.9 X 6m33 +2.0 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m35 (+1.5) D1 580 

+1.8 5m22 5m26 +2.3 5m32 +1.4 5m35 +1.5 
3 FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m26 (+3.1) D2 562 

X X 5m26 +3.1 X 
4 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m23 (+2.4) D2 556 

+2.4 4m79 5m05 +1.3 5m23 +2.4 
5 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m96 (+1.0) D4 501 

+1.5 4m46 4m96 +1.0 4m85 +2.9 
TABKA Mathis 1901964 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP (NC) 
LIDEC Fabrice 1857020 VEM /70 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP (NC) 
TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP (NC) 
TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP (NC) 

Poids (7 Kg) / ESM-SEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OLENDAREFF Nicolas 498314 VEM /72 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m32 R5 541 

9m65 10m32 9m49 9m60 
2 MARUAKE Raiarii 1873522 SEM /87 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m63 D1 441 

6m18 X 8m63 
3 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m00 D3 403 

7m90 8m00 X 
TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 31m54 D3 376 

30m27 28m00 31m54 X 
2 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m79 D8 182 

17m79 X X 
3 FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m20 D8 174 

X 17m20 X 
TETAUIRA Jacques 1842891 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G) / VEM (21/01/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COLIN Yvan 1431675 VEM /54 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 19m44 205 

X 19m44 X 
2 THOREL Jose 1550388 VEM /53 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 16m53 164 

16m53 14m15 14m83 
3 BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m66 138 

14m66 X 13m90 
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